St. Mary’s RC School Term Pattern 2016 – 17

	Term
	School Opens
	School Closes after school on

	Autumn 2016
	Monday 5th Sep 2016
Monday 7th November 2016
	Thursday 27th October 2016
Wednesday 21st December 2016

	Spring 2017
	Monday 9th January 2017
Monday 20th February 2017
	Friday 10th February 2017 
Friday 31st March 2017

	Summer 2017
	Tuesday 18th April 2017
Monday 5th June 2017
	Friday 26th May 2017
Friday 21st July 2017



INSET days for staff training

Thursday 1st September 2016

Friday 2nd September 2016

Friday 28th October 2016

Thursday 22nd December 2016

Monday 24th July 2017

May Day Closure: Monday 1st May
